12G SDI 2x2 or 4x0*
Composite Video 1x1
Audio 8x8
Reference/Genlock
Time Code
3 GPIO
Tally
3 Serial Data (RS-232/422)

l im
inary
ORDERING INFORMATION
OG-7801 (12G, Composite, Audio & Ethernet)
OG-7801-4T-CA-8A-EA
OG-7801-4R-CB-8B-EB
OG-7801-2A-CA-8A-EA
OG-7801-2B-CB-8B-EB
OG-7802 (12G Video, Audio & Ethernet)
OG-7802-4T-XX-8A-EA
OG-7802-4R-XX-8B-EB
OG-7802-2A-XX-8A-EA
OG-7802-2B-XX-8B-EB
OG-7802-4T-XX-4A-EA
OG-7802-4R-XX-4B-EB
OG-7802-2A-XX-4A-EA
OG-7802-2B-XX-4B-EB
OG-7803 (12G Video & Audio)
OG-7803-4T-XX-8A-XX
OG-7803-4R-XX-8B-XX
OG-7803-2A-XX-8A-XX
OG-7803-2B-XX-8B-XX
OG-7803-4T-XX-4A-XX
OG-7803-4R-XX-4B-XX
OG-7803-2A-XX-4A-XX
OG-7803-2B-XX-4B-XX
OG-7807 (12G Video)
OG-7807-4T-XX-XX-XX
OG-7807-4R-XX-XX-XX
OG-7807-2A-XX-XX-XX
OG-7807-2B-XX-XX-XX
OG-7808 (12G Video & Ethernet)
OG-7808-4T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7808-4R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7808-2A-XX-XX-EA
OG-7808-2B-XX-XX-EB
OG-7808-1T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7808-1R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7810 (12G Video,  Ethernet, Data, GPIO, Timecode & Genlock)
OG-7810-4T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7810-4R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7810-2A-XX-XX-EA
OG-7810-2B-XX-XX-EB
OG-7810-1T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7810-1R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7800 Series
Fiber Optic Transport For openGear®
Card Frame Platform w/ SNMP Management
252 Indian Head Rd
Kings Park, NY 11754